© Cybelec S.A. 2017
April
2017
V2.3
1/6
DATA SHEET
Numerical control ModEva Pac
Standard software specifications

2017
V2.3
Ordering information
S-MOD-PAC7PS/BW
Number of axis
Color
(White)
Press type
Version
(Box or Panel)
Available models
S-MOD-PAC4PS/BW
S-MOD-PAC4PS/P
S-MOD-PAC7PS/BW
S-MOD-PAC7PS/P
Options & Accessories
S-OFT-OPT08 Option 08, Message interpreter
S-OFT-OPT33 Option 33, Front gauge axes X3 - X4 and X7 - X8
S-OFT-OPT34 Option 34, Front gauge axes Z3 and Z4
S-OFT-OPT38 Option 38, Rear axes H1 and H2 (sheet support)
S-OFT-OPT42 Option 42, Conventional bending aids, AP1 to AP4
S-OFT-OPT52 Option 52, Front axes H3 and H4
S-OFT-OPT86 Option 86, Strain gauges
S-OFT-OPT89 Option 89, Tandem management
S-OFT-OPT90 Option 90, Bending aids with simplified mechanics, AP and H
S-OFT-OPT91 Option 91, Slave axes
S-OFT-3D Offline software PC-ModEva 3D, CYCAD, with CD-Rom and USB key
S-CAH-CybVA6 Interface card for Hörbiger proportional valves.
S-MVP-100/A Voltage / current conversion module (0-10V → 0-0.5 / 0-2 A) for pressure
and crowning valves, to be fitted in the electric cabinet.